UNDERBODY TIPPING HOIST
• All specifications subject to change without notice. Gough Transport
Solutions accepts no responsibility for any losses incurred from any
such changes, including those that occur as a result of fabrication
using dimensions shown.
• A tipper body will not meet Australian Standard AS1418.8, or
Occupational Health & Safety regulations without a Cylinder Blocking
System, or similar safety device, fitted.

D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
G
[mm]
øH
[mm]
øI
[mm]
B095.3.0540 3 540 670 4 1.8 14 95 40 40 125 173 154 327 45 88
B095.4.0830 4 830 1030 2.5 2.3 15 95 40 40 125 199 155 354 45 88
B110.4.0825 4 825 1020 4.5 3.6 20 110 40 40 148 207 157 364 45 88
B125.4.1435 4 1435 1770 7 8.9 40 125 40 40 148 388 171 559 55 90
B125.4.1635 4 1635 2010 7 10 44 125 40 40 148 438 171 609 55 90
B125.4.1940 4 1940 2390 7 12 50 125 40 40 148 514 171 685 55 90
B125.5.1030 5 1030 1270 5 5.5 24 125 40 40 148 207 160 367 45 88
B125.5.1245 5 1245 1540 5 6.7 28 125 40 40 148 250 160 410 45 88
B125.5.1480 5 1480 1820 5 7.9 31 125 40 40 148 297 160 457 45 88
B125.5.2045 5 2045 2520 5 11 42 125 40 40 148 439 160 599 45 88
B125.5.2425 5 2425 2990 5 13 50 125 40 40 148 515 160 675 45 88
B125.6.1000 6 1000 1230 4 4.7 20 125 40 40 148 182 148 330 45 88
B145.5.1170 5 1170 1440 8 8.7 40 145 45 45 165 278 161 439 55 90
B145.5.2040 5 2040 2510 8 15 59 145 45 45 165 452 161 613 55 90
B145.5.2420 5 2420 2980 8 18 66 145 45 45 165 528 161 689 55 90
B145.6.1410 6 1410 1740 7 9.2 38 145 45 45 165 265 163 428 45 88
B145.6.1705 6 1705 2100 7 11 43 145 45 45 165 314 163 477 45 88
B145.6.2910 6 2910 3580 7 19 66 145 45 45 165 515 163 678 45 88
Tipping Hoist Models
øJ
[mm]
K